Disclaimer:
Due to the rapid pace of technology change in the Lighting industry, the Information and Data presented in this spec sheet is for reference purposes only, please confirm with PARAFLEX at the time of finalizing
the order or design. PARAFLEX does not warrant or represent that the information is free from errors or omission. The information may change without notice and PARAFLEX is not in any way liable for the
accuracy of any information printed and stored or in any way interpreted or used.
paraflex.com3 Luger Rd. #1 - Denville, NJ 07834
973-340-6040
PFX-2500 HT | Version: v1.3 | Release Date: March 19, 2026

Vinit Mewada
Cross-Out
Disclaimer:
Due to the rapid pace of technology change in the Lighting industry, the Information and Data presented in this spec sheet is for reference purposes only, please confirm with PARAFLEX at the time of finalizing
the order or design. PARAFLEX does not warrant or represent that the information is free from errors or omission. The information may change without notice and PARAFLEX is not in any way liable for the
accuracy of any information printed and stored or in any way interpreted or used.
paraflex.com3 Luger Rd. #1 - Denville, NJ 07834
973-340-6040
PFX-2500-HT
LED HIGH BAY FOR HIGH TEMPERATURES
SPECIFICATIONS
PFX-2500-50HT80 50W 140LPW 7,000lm 273x366x245mm 5.2kg/11.5lbs
PFX-2500--100HT80 100W 140LPW 14,000lm 308x366x245mm 7.8kg/17.2lbs
PFX-2500--150HT80 150W 140LPW 21,000lm 402x366x245mm 9.3kg/20.5lbs
PFX-2500--200HT80 200W 140LPW 28,000lm 496x366x245mm 10.7kg/23.6lbs
PFX-2500--300HT80 300W 140LPW 42,000lm 684x366x245mm 16.5kg/36.4lbs
PFX-2500--450HT80 450W 140LPW 63,000lm 966x366x245mm 28.0kg/61.7lbs
Model Power Efficacy(IES) Total Lumen Dimension Net Weight
PFX-2500 HT | Version: v1.3 | Release Date: March 19, 2026

Disclaimer:
Due to the rapid pace of technology change in the Lighting industry, the Information and Data presented in this spec sheet is for reference purposes only, please confirm with PARAFLEX at the time of finalizing
the order or design. PARAFLEX does not warrant or represent that the information is free from errors or omission. The information may change without notice and PARAFLEX is not in any way liable for the
accuracy of any information printed and stored or in any way interpreted or used.
paraflex.com3 Luger Rd. #1 - Denville, NJ 07834
973-340-6040
PFX-2500-HT
LED HIGH BAY FOR HIGH TEMPERATURES
ORDERING GUIDE Sample Part # PFX-2500-HT-75W-30K-V1-90O-GY-MS-LU
Model Wattage      Color Temp.
(CCT)
Input Voltage  Optics Housing Color Options & Accessories
PFX-2500HT 50W 30K  3000K V1  100-277VAC 30X100°
100W 35K  3500K V2  200-480VAC 60X100°
150W 40K  4000K 90°
GY  Grey RAL7045
BK   Black RAL9017